
Drukowane programem DRUKI GOFIN Wydawnictwa Podatkowego GOFIN - www.Druki.Gofin.pl

CENTRUM USŁUG 
WSPÓLNYCH GMINY 
LUBOCHNIA

31.12 18

78 974,41

WÓJT GMINY LUBOCHNIA

238 782,67

238 782,67

90 824,97

90 714,41

110,56

226 932,11

-243 802,11

-243 802,11

226 932,11

233 779,48

233 779,48

243 968,56

243 802,11

166,45

216 743,03

-234 713,03

-234 713,03

2019.03.08

-16 870,00 -17 970,00


